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N
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LO 80% ClI
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91.481
0

15.4
39.2

STATISTIC
S FOR

DECID2
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5
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N
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C.V.
MINIMUM
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N
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N
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MAXIMUM

N
LO 80% CI
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UP 80% CI
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N

LO 80% ClI
MEAN

UP 80% CI
SD

SE MEAN
C.V.
MINIMUM
MEDIAN
MAXIMUM

N

LO 80% ClI
MEAN

UP 80% ClI
SD

SE MEAN
C.V.
MINIMUM
MEDIAN
MAXIMUM

N

LO 80% ClI
MEAN

UP 80% CI

STATISTIC SEGHAB = EI-

S FOR
40.325
59.092
22.918
11.459
56.834
15.2
37.65
70.8

STATISTIC
S FOR

DECID2
3
7.5528
53.967
100.38
42.634
24.615
79

4.8
76.4
80.7

STATISTIC
S FOR

DECID2
1

M
48.7
M

M

M

M
48.7
48.7
48.7

STATISTIC
S FOR

DECID2
1

M

28.6

M

PFO
25
65.944
50

25

200

0

0

100

SEGHAB =
SW-RM

SNAGHA
3
-5.9956
16.667
39.329
20.817
12.019
124.9

0

10

40

SEGHAB =
SW-RS

SNAGHA

cooZZZZoc

SEGHAB =
SW-SH

SNAGHA
1

M

150

M

SD

SE MEAN
C.V.
MINIMUM
MEDIAN
MAXIMUM

N

LO 80% ClI
MEAN

UP 80% CI
SD

SE MEAN
C.v.
MINIMUM
MEDIAN
MAXIMUM

N

LO 80% ClI
MEAN

UP 80% CI
SD

SE MEAN
C.v.
MINIMUM
MEDIAN
MAXIMUM

N

LO 80% CI
MEAN

UP 80% CI
SD

SE MEAN

STATISTIC SEGHAB = El-

S FOR
M

M

M

28.6
28.6
28.6

STATISTIC
S FOR

DECID2
5
0.112
2.22
4.328
3.0744
1.3749
138.49
0

1.2

7.6

STATISTIC
S FOR

DECID2
2

M

0.55

M
0.7778
0.55
141.42
0

0.55
1.1

STATISTIC
S FOR

DECID2
4
5.4221
32.575
59.728
33.159
16.579
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PFO
M

M

M
150
150
150

SEGHAB =
SW-SS

SNAGHA
5
9.7343
22
34.266
17.889
8
81.312
0

20

40

SEGHAB =
SW-SSI

SNAGHA
2

M

10

M
14.142
10
141.42
0

10

20

SEGHAB =
SW-UD

SNAGHA
4

30.856
60
89.144
35.59
17.795
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C.V.
MINIMUM
MEDIAN
MAXIMUM

N

LO 80% CI
MEAN

UP 80% CI
SD

SE MEAN
C.V.
MINIMUM
MEDIAN
MAXIMUM

N

LO 80% Cl
MEAN

UP 80% CI
SD

SE MEAN
C.V.
MINIMUM
MEDIAN
MAXIMUM

N

LO 80% Cl
MEAN

UP 80% CI
SD

SE MEAN
C.V.
MINIMUM

STATISTIC
S FOR
101.79

2.6
26.95
73.8

STATISTIC
S FOR

DECID2
6
12.742
23.467
34.191
17.799
7.2663
75.847
0

24.2
47.5

STATISTIC
S FOR

DECID2
2

M
34.95
M
29.062
20.55
83.153
14.4
34.95
556.5

STATISTIC
S FOR

)
m
Q
]
N

oZocoZocZwN

SEGHAB = EI-

PFO
59.317
10
70
90

SEGHAB =
SW-UM

SNAGHA
6
15.867
53.333
90.8
62.183
25.386
116.59
0

35

170

SEGHAB =
SW-YUD

SNAGHA
2

M

55

M
77.782
55
141.42
0

55

110

SEGHAB = Y-

AG

SNAGHA
2

oZfZocoZo=Z

MEDIAN
MAXIMUM

N

LO 80% ClI
MEAN

UP 80% CI
SD

SE MEAN
C.v.
MINIMUM
MEDIAN
MAXIMUM

N

LO 80% CI
MEAN

UP 80% CI
SD

SE MEAN
C.V.
MINIMUM
MEDIAN
MAXIMUM

N

LO 80% CI
MEAN

UP 80% CI
SD

SE MEAN
C.V.
MINIMUM
MEDIAN
MAXIMUM

STATISTIC SEGHAB = El-

S FOR
0
0

STATISTIC
S FOR

DECID2
3
-0.1038
9.3333
18.77
8.6685
5.0048
92.877
2

7.1
18.9

STATISTIC
S FOR

DECID2
4
23.678
50.775
77.872
33.09
16.545
65.17
10.9
50.4
91.4

STATISTIC
S FOR

DECID2
9
47.037
57
66.963
21.398
7.1326
37.54
22.1
62.6
87.8
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PFO
0
0

SEGHAB = Y-

LP

SNAGHA
3
8.1918
33.333
58.475
23.094
13.333
69.282
20

20

60

SEGHAB = Y-

M

SNAGHA
4
31.361
55
78.639
28.868
14.434
52.486
20

55

90

SEGHAB = Y-

MS

SNAGHA
9
22.279
30
37.721
16.583
5.6277
55.277
0

40

50
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N

LO 80% CI
MEAN

UP 80% CI
SD

SE MEAN
C.V.
MINIMUM
MEDIAN
MAXIMUM

N

LO 80% Cl
MEAN

UP 80% CI
SD

SE MEAN
C.V.
MINIMUM
MEDIAN
MAXIMUM

N

LO 80% CI
MEAN

UP 80% CI
SD

SE MEAN
C.V.
MINIMUM
MEDIAN
MAXIMUM

STATISTIC
S FOR

STATISTIC
S FOR

DECID2
3
1.0272
24.533
48.039
21.592
12.466
88.01
6.6
18.5
48.5

STATISTIC
S FOR

)
m
Q
v]
N

cocooZocoZoZN

STATISTIC
S FOR

DECID2
5
6.1427
13.62
21.097
10.905
4.8769
80.067
0

20
22.5

SEGHAB = EI-

PFO

SEGHAB = Y-

0G

SNAGHA
3
2.5463
50
97.454
43.589
25.166
87.178
20

30

100

SEGHAB = Y-

OR

SNAGHA
2

cocooZocooZoZ

SEGHAB = Y-

P

SNAGHA
5
12.951
36
59.049
33.615
15.033
93.376
0

30

80

N

LO 80% ClI
MEAN

UP 80% CI
SD

SE MEAN
C.V.
MINIMUM
MEDIAN
MAXIMUM

N

LO 80% CI
MEAN

UP 80% CI
SD

SE MEAN
C.V.
MINIMUM
MEDIAN
MAXIMUM

N

LO 80% ClI
MEAN

UP 80% ClI
SD

SE MEAN
C.v.
MINIMUM
MEDIAN
MAXIMUM

STATISTIC SEGHAB = El-

S FOR
STATISTIC
S FOR

DECID2

BN

W= -

—_— )

STATISTIC
S FOR

DECID2
3
-4.4508
12.633
29.717
15.693
9.0602
124.22
0

7.7
30.2

STATISTIC
S FOR

DECID2
6
13.68
18.15
22.62
7.4191
3.0288
40.877
3.7
20.35
24.2

STATISTIC
S FOR
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PFO

SEGHAB = Y-

P-T

SNAGHA

cooZZZZoa

SEGHAB = Y-

PEM

SNAGHA

cooZocoocoococow

SEGHAB = Y-

PFO

SNAGHA
6
31.393
45
58.607
22.583
9.2195
50.185
10

50

70

SEGHAB = Y-

PSS
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N

LO 80% Cl
MEAN

UP 80% CI
SD

SE MEAN
C.V.
MINIMUM
MEDIAN
MAXIMUM

N

LO 80% ClI
MEAN

UP 80% CI
SD

SE MEAN
C.V.
MINIMUM
MEDIAN
MAXIMUM

N

LO 80% ClI
MEAN

UP 80% ClI
SD

SE MEAN
C.V.
MINIMUM
MEDIAN
MAXIMUM

STATISTIC
S FOR

DECID2
2

M
35.85
M
20.011
14.15
55.819
21.7
35.85
50

STATISTIC
S FOR

DECID2
1

M
46.9
M

M

M

M
46.9
46.9
46.9

STATISTIC
S FOR

DECID2
2

M

33.3

M
11.738
8.3
35.249
25
33.3
41.6

STATISTIC
S FOR

DECID2

SEGHAB = EI-

PFO

SNAGHA
2

M

20

M
28.284
20
141.42
0

20

40

SEGHAB = Y-

RD

SNAGHA
1

M
140
M
M
M
M
140
140
140

SEGHAB = Y-

RM

SNAGHA
2
M
20
M
0
0
0
20
20
20

SEGHAB = Y-

ROW

SNAGHA

N

LO 80% ClI
MEAN

UP 80% CI
SD

SE MEAN
C.V.
MINIMUM
MEDIAN
MAXIMUM

N

LO 80% ClI
MEAN

UP 80% CI
SD

SE MEAN
C.v.
MINIMUM
MEDIAN
MAXIMUM

N

LO 80% ClI
MEAN

UP 80% CI
SD

SE MEAN
C.v.
MINIMUM
MEDIAN
MAXIMUM

N
LO 80% CI
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STATISTIC SEGHAB = El-
S FOR PFO

—

—

w

—

N
cooZocoZoZnN

16

STATISTIC SEGHAB =Y-
S FOR RS

DECID2
1

M
18.3
M

M

M

M
18.3
18.3
18.3

SNAGHA

cocooZZZZo -

STATISTIC SEGHAB =Y-
S FOR SH

DECID2
2

M

90.4

M
13.576
9.6
15.018
80.8
90.4
100

SNAGHA

cooZocoZoNn

STATISTIC SEGHAB =Y-

S FOR SS
DECID2 SNAGHA
3 3
-0.4078 -5.9041
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MEAN

UP 80% CI
SD

SE MEAN
C.V.
MINIMUM
MEDIAN
MAXIMUM

N

LO 80% ClI
MEAN

UP 80% CI
SD

SE MEAN
C.V.
MINIMUM
MEDIAN
MAXIMUM

N

LO 80% CI
MEAN

UP 80% CI
SD

SE MEAN
C.V.
MINIMUM
MEDIAN
MAXIMUM

N

LO 80% ClI
MEAN

UP 80% CI

STATISTIC
S FOR

4.6

9.6078

4.6

2.6558

100

0

4.6

9.2

STATISTIC
S FOR

DECID2
7
33.077
49.114
65.152
29.471
11.139
60.005
4.3

52
77.5

STATISTIC
S FOR

DECID2
S
11.165
25.82
40.475
21.374
9.5587
82.78
7

15.1
58.6

STATISTIC
S FOR

DECID2

oo

SEGHAB = EI-

PFO
6.6667
19.237
11.547
6.6667
173.21

0
0
20

SEGHAB = Y-

ub

SNAGHA
7
12.104
22.857
33.61
19.76
7.4688
86.452
0

30

50

SEGHAB = Y-

UM

SNAGHA
5
11.782
26
40.218
20.736
9.2736
79.756
0

30

50

SEGHAB = Y-

YUD

SNAGHA
1

M

0

M

SD

SE MEAN
C.V.
MINIMUM
MEDIAN
MAXIMUM

STATISTIC SEGHAB = El-

S FOR

cooZ<Z<Z
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cooZ<Z<Z
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